
Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

24 

26 

334 

56 

Name 

Kjell Reinertsen 

Andrè Jørgensen 

Ørjan Leikvold 

Rune Pedersen 

Nat 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

Klubb 

Stavanger Road Racing 

Arctic Circle Motorsportklubb 

Borg Motorsykkelklubb-Motorsykkel 

ACM 

Make/Model/Engine 

CBR 

yzf r6 

CBR600RR 

K ZX-6RR 

Laps 

12 

12 

9 

8 

Total Tm 

19:51.714 

19:56.393 

14:54.621 

13:23.421 

Diff 

4.679 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

4.679 

Best Tm 

1:38.159 

1:38.327 

1:38.534 

1:39.097 

Points 

25 

20 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Weather: Mostly sun, 13 degrees, dry track. 

Margin of Victory 

4.679 

Avg. Speed 

136,047 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.159 

Best Speed 

137,642 

Best Lap by 

24 - Kjell Reinertsen 

Printed: 04.07.2015 19:01:37 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Terje Granheim 

Race Director: Geir Steinbakk 

Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the results. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Arctic Circle Raceweek 2015 

Nasjonal 600 

Race 1 - Nasjonal 600 

Race (12 Laps) started at 18:41:10 

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km 

04.07.2015 18:30 


