







Arctic Circle Raceweek 2015

Sorted on Laps

Nasjonal 600 Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km

Race 1 - Nasjonal 600

04.07.2015 18:30



Race (12 Laps) started at 18:41:10

Pos	No.	Name	Nat	Klubb	Make/Model/Eng	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Points
1	24	Kjell Reinertsen	NOR	Stavanger Road Racing	CBR	12	19:51.714			1:38.159	25
2	26	Andrè Jørgensen	NOR	Arctic Circle Motorsportklubb	yzf r6	12	19:56.393	4.679	4.679	1:38.327	20
Not classified											
DNF	334	Ørjan Leikvold	NOR	Borg Motorsykkelklubb-Motors	CBR600RR	9	14:54.621	DNF		1:38.534	0
DNF	56	Rune Pedersen	NOR	ACM	K ZX-6RR	8	13:23.421	DNF		1:39.097	0

Announcements

Weather: Mostly sun, 13 degrees, dry track.

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed **Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by** 4.679 136,047 1:38.159 137,642 24 - Kjell Reinertsen

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no

Orbits

Jury President: Terje Granheim **Race Director: Geir Steinbakk**

Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the results.

Printed: 04.07.2015 19:01:37

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Timekeeping.no